2
2
1
1
1
2
1 2
1.260
(32.0)Ref .827
(21.0)Ref
.827
(21.0)Ref
.394
(8.0) Ref
Ø
.787
(20.0)Ref
.197±.039
(5.0±1.0)
.091±.008
(2.3±0.2)
TOROIDAL CHOKE VTC3221-500-20A
ALLIED COMPONENTS INTERNATIONAL949-356-1780 www.alliedcomponents.com
05/28/2020
RoHS
High Current
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C to +125°C
Storage Temperature Range: -20°C to +60°C
All specifications subject to change without notice.
20
Rated
Current
(A)
58.75µH ±12%
Inductance
@ 100KHz, 0.1V
0A DC
46.88µH Ref
Inductance
@ 100KHz, 0.1V
20A DC
DCR
(mΩ)
Max
12.0
Dimensions: inch
(mm)
1
2